201 /20
Angular Gauge with clip arm | 12.5 mm (1/2") drive
• precise workshop finish
• to accurately set the angle required
• max. capacity approx. 280 Nm
Item #
3169
Angular Gauge with magnetic arm | 12.5 mm (1/2") drive
• precise workshop finish
• to accurately set the angle required
• max. capacity approx. 280 Nm
Item #
3170
Angular Gauge with magnetic arm | 20 mm (3/4") drive
• precise workshop finish
• to accurately set the angle required
Item #
8439
Repair Sets for Torque Wrenches
Item # Description
2798-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2798
2799-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2799
2800-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2800
2801-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2801
2803-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2803
2804-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2804
2805-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2805
2806-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2806
958-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 958
959-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 959
965-1 Spare Ratchet Plate for Torque Wrench | + | for BGS 965
965-2 Spare Ratchet Plate for Torque Wrench | - | for BGS 965
965-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 965
966-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 966
967-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 967, 960
968-1 Spare Ratchet Plate for Torque Wrench | + | for BGS 968
968-2 Spare Ratchet Plate for Torque Wrench | - | for BGS 968
968-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 968, 990
969-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 969, 990
970-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 970
971-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 971, 964
973-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 973
2808-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2808
2807-REPAIR Torque Wrench Repair Kit | for BGS 2807
To
rq
ue To
o
ls
208